
Kalispell SPARK 

Operates: 

Monday - Friday  
EXCLUDING THE DAYS LISTED 

INSIDE 
 

Please have exact fare! 
Check, cash or money order  

$1.00 each way 

 

Monthly Pass $25.00 (unlimited 

rides for the calendar month) 

 

No discounts available 

  

($10, $20, $40) punch cards 
and monthly passes  are 

available from your Driver or 
the Transit Office 

 

KALISPELL 

SPARK 

SCHEDULE   

406-758-5728 

It is not necessary to call and 
schedule a ride for the Kalispell 
SPARK Buses. Be early to your 

stop, as watches may vary.  
  

Times posted on the schedule 
are departure times. 

 
Times may vary due to weather 

and or traffic conditions. 
Scheduling:  406-758-5728 

Fax: 406-758-5734 
Web:  http://flathead.mt.gov/Eagle 

Eagle Transit 
1333 Willow Glen Dr. 

Mailing Address:  160 Kelly Rd.  
Kalispell, MT 59901 

 

We stop at the following schools: 

 

 

Elrod Elementary School 

412 3rd Ave W 

Glacier High School 

375 Wolfpack Way 

Hedges Elementary School 

826 4th Ave E 

Peterson Elementary School 

1119 2nd St W 

Russell Elementary School 

227 W Nevada St 

ST Matthew’s Catholic School 

602 S Main St 

Trinity Lutheran Elementary School 

495 5th Ave WN 

West Valley School 

2290 Farm to Market Rd 

 

 

Please refer to the schedule inside for 

pick up times. 

 

Updated: 8/31/10 

Schedule valid from August 30th, 2010 

through June 9th, 2011 



 

 REGULAR DISMISSAL  EARLY DISMISSAL 

PETERSON  

(NORTH SIDE OF SCHOOL) 
3:35 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 

HEDGES (NORTH SIDE OF SCHOOL) 3:40 P.M. 1:35 P.M. 

ELROD (WEST SIDE OF SCHOOL) 3:45 P.M. 1:40 P.M. 

 REGULAR DISMISSAL EARLY DISMISSAL 

TRINITY LUTHERAN       

(WEST SIDE OF SCHOOL) 
3:30 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 

RUSSELL                             

 (EAST SIDE OF SCHOOL) 
3:35 P.M. 1:30 P.M.  

 REGULAR DISMISSAL EARLY DISMISSAL 

ST. MATTHEW’S 

 (PARKING LOT ON THE WEST SIDE 

OF SCHOOL) 

3:05 P.M. 1:30 P.M. 

 REGULAR DISMISSAL EARLY DISMISSAL 

WEST VALLEY (WEST PARKING LOT) 3:30 P.M. 12:55 P.M. 

GLACIER HIGH (SOUTH SIDE, BY THE 

MAIN DOOR) 

3:35 P.M.  
(REQUEST STOP ONLY) 

NO PICK-UP 

Buses drop off at the bus shelter at the 

Summit no later than 4:00 P.M. 

Early dismissal dates are as follows: 

Wednesday, September 22* 

Wednesday, October 27* 

Thursday, November 4** 

Wednesday, November 17*** 

Friday, November 19**** 

Wednesday, February 16*** 

Wednesday, March 16*** 

Wednesday, May 11* 

No service dates are as follows: 

Monday, September 6 

Monday, October 11 

October 21 & October 22 

Tuesday, November 2 

Thursday, November 11 

November 24-November 26 

December 20-December 31 

Monday,  January 17 

Monday,  January 24 

Monday, February 21 

March 28-April 1 

Friday,  April 15 

Friday,  April 22 

Monday, May 30 

*Regular Trinity pick-up 

**Regular West Valley pick-up. No St              

             Matthews or Trinity pick-up 

***Regular West Valley and Trinity  

                  pick-up 

****Regular West Valley and 

                      St Matthews pick-up 

Additional Trinity no pick-ups: September 24, October 29, November 5, January 21,  

February 11, April 25, May 20 

Additional St Matthews no pick-ups: November 5, April 25 

Additional West Valley no pick-ups: November 12, January 19, February 24, April 13 


